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Nachklausur - Punkteverteilung
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02 4 6 81012141618202224262830323436384042444648
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Bachelor - Punkteverteilung

Lehramt - Punkteverteilung

Gesamt ohne Wiederholer - Punkteverteilung
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Bachelor - Scheinnoten
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Klausurnotenverteilung

2
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Lehramt - Scheinnoten
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FIMS - Scheinnoten

Sonstige - Scheinnoten
2
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Gesamt ohne Wiederholer - Scheinnoten

2
1%

16
89%

Wiederholer - Scheinnoten

1
4%

27
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